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SOUP  
ENTRÉE  
ENTRÉE  
ENTRÉE            
ACTION  
 

Beef Barley/ Moroccan Lentil 
Blackened Chicken  Combo 
Tilapia with Thai Curry   Combo 
Vegetarian lasagna  Combo 
Kalamata                                       

$3.49 / $4.49 / $5.49 
$8.59 
$8.99 
$8.59 
$8.99 

              

SOUP  
ENTRÉE  
ENTRÉE  
ENTRÉE            
ACTION  
 

Chicken Creole Gumbo/Greek Isle Veggie 
Salmon Florentine Combo 
Veggie Korma  Combo 
Ricotta Stuffed Meatballs Combo 
Kalamata 

$3.49 / $4.49 / $5.49 
$8.99 
$8.59 
$8.59 
 $8.99 

 

SOUP  
ENTRÉE  
ENTRÉE  
ENTRÉE            
ACTION  
 

Tunisian Vegetarian/Wicked Thai Soup 
Spanakopita Combo  
Greek Chicken Combo   
Ginger Salmon Combo 
Kalamata   

$3.49 / $4.49 / $5.49 
$7.99 
$8.59 
$8.99 
$8.99 

 

SOUP  
ENTRÉE  
ENTRÉE  
ENTRÉE            
ACTION  
 

Chicken Noodle/Mediterranean Vegetable 
Harissa Salmon Combo     
Roasted Veggie Pasta  Combo 
Yakitori Noodle Bowl  
CLOSED  

$3.49 / $4.49 / $5.49 
$8.99 
$8.59 
$8.59 

SOUP  
ENTRÉE  
ENTRÉE  
ENTRÉE            
ACTION  
 

Wicked Thai Soup/ Cream of Broccoli 
Wicked Thai Chicken   Combo 
Ukrainian Combo 
Kalamata   
   

$3.49 / $4.49 / $5.49 
$8.59 
$8.59 
$8.99 

 

SOUP  
ENTRÉE  
ENTRÉE  
 

Split Pea & Ham/Tomato Tortellini  
Spanakopita  Combo 
Meat Lasagna  Combo 

$3.49 / $4.49 / $5.49 
$7.99 

             $8.59 
 

SOUP  
ENTRÉE  
ENTRÉE  
 

Cr of Mushroom Soup (Christmas Day) 
Turkey Dinner 
Vegetarian Lasagna Combo 

$3.49 / $4.49 / $5.49 
$9.99 
$8.99 

 

See our nutrition information 


